< ) British Society
N/ of Echocardiography

. BSE + BJCA echo
P \ skills days 2024



Programme

9.00 am Welcome and introduction
GROUP 1
Session 1
9.20 am Scanning (ventricles and atria)
10.20 am Refreshments
10.30 am Image interpretation (ventricles)
11.40 am Session 2
11.50 am Scanning (valves)
12.50 pm Lunch
GROUP 1
1.40 pm Image interpretation (valves)
2.40 pm Session 3
2.50 pm Scanning (complete assessment)
3.40 pm Refreshments
3.50 pm Image interpretation

(miscellaneous)

4.50 pm The accreditation process

5.00 pm Close

We would like to thank our sponsors

9.20 am

10.30 am
10.40 am
11.40 am

11.50 am

1.40 pm
2.40 pm

2.50 pm

3.50 pm
3.50 pm

4.50 pm

Philips Healthcare
GE HealthCare
MSD UK

GROUP 2
Session 1

Image interpretation (ventricles)

Refreshments
Scanning (ventricles and atria)
Session 2

Image interpretation (valves)

GROUP 2

Scanning (valves)

Session 3

Image interpretation
(miscellaneous)

Refreshments

Scanning (complete assessment)

The accreditation process

Please note that none of the companies listed have had any influence or involvement over the agenda,

content or organisation of this meeting.



