



## BSE + BJCA echo skills days 2024

## **Programme**

9.00 am	Welcome and introduction		
	GROUP 1		GROUP 2
	Session 1		Session 1
9.20 am	Scanning (ventricles and atria)	9.20 am	Image interpretation (ventricles)
10.20 am	Refreshments		
10.30 am	Image interpretation (ventricles)	10.30 am	Refreshments
		10.40 am	Scanning (ventricles and atria)
11.40 am	Session 2	11.40 am	Session 2
11.50 am	Scanning (valves)	11.50 am	Image interpretation (valves)
12.50 pm	Lunch		
	GROUP 1		GROUP 2
1.40 pm	Image interpretation (valves)	1.40 pm	Scanning (valves)
2.40 pm	Session 3	2.40 pm	Session 3
2.50 pm	Scanning (complete assessment)	2.50 pm	Image interpretation (miscellaneous)
3.40 pm	Refreshments		(miscettaneous)
3.50 pm	Image interpretation (miscellaneous)	3.50 pm	Refreshments
		3.50 pm	Scanning (complete assessment)
4.50 pm	The accreditation process	4.50 pm	The accreditation process
5.00 pm	Close		

We would like to thank our sponsors

Philips Healthcare

GE HealthCare
MSD UK

Please note that none of the companies listed have had any influence or involvement over the agenda, content or organisation of this meeting.